National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology || Semester Information Technology
examinations May/June 2025

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology Il Semester
Information Technology examination of this Institute held in May/June 2025 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects E Code No.
1 Integral Calculus and Difference Equations MAIC12
2 Economics for Engineers HSIC12
3 Digital System Design CSIC12
4 Data Structures ITPC16
5 Programming using Python CSIC16
6 Engineering Graphics (Web Designing) CSIC14
7 Thought Lab. HSAU21
8 French Language Skills HSAU18
9 Teachings of Gita HSAU17
Sr. No.Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA

1 12213006 Aryan Mahla Anjay 6.5217

2 12213026 Harsh Vardhen Baghel Devi Ram 6.4348

3 12213149 Chevuri Sai Kiran Chevuri Santha Rao Re. MAIC12 (End)

4 12213157 Sahil Dagar Sanjay Kumar Dagar Re. HSIC12 (Int + End)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology || Semester Information Technology
examinations May/June 2025

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology || Semester
Information Technology examinatiqn of this Institute held in May/June 2025 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr.  Subjects : Code No.
No.

i Economics for Engineers ; HSIC 102
2 Business Studies | HSIC 104
3 Integral Calculus and Difference Equations MAIC102
4 Digital System Design CSIC100
5 Programming using Python CSIiC104
6 Data Structures ITPC100
7 Engineering Graphics (Web Design) Ccsic102
8 Indian Knowledge Systems HSNC106
9 Teachings of Gita HSNC107
10  German Language Skills HSNC109
141 French Language Skills HSNC108
12 Thought Lab and Practices HSNC111
Sr. RoliNo. Name " Father's Name SGPA
No.

1 12213154 Shashank Singh | Arvind Singh 5.4000
2 123103001 Devang Meena Giriraj Prasad Meena 6.3000
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123103003

123103006

123103008

123103009

123103011

123103012

123103013

123103014

123103015

123103016

123103022

123103024

123103035

123103036

123103049

Sabavath Ganesh :

Pratik Gond

Pradum Agrawal

Lanka.bhavana

Rishu Ranjan

Kurakula Lenin
Kumar

Divya

Nenavath Sushpal

Ingale Srushti
Vijayrao

Shilpa Singh
Narnoliya

Aman Kumar
Sharma

Hardik

Bembade Tejas
Baban

Aditya Raj

Pankaj

Sabavath Tirupathi

Ganesh Kumar Gond

Vikramajeet Agrawal

Lanka.narasimha Rao

Randhir Ranjan

Kurakula Venkataiah

Rajesh

Nenavath Ramesh

Vijayrao

Rajesh Singh

Birendra Sharma

Sanjay Kumar

Baban

Shailendra Kumar

Satvir Singh

7.6500

7.8500

Re. CSIC100 (Int + End)

7.8500

5.7000

Re. HSIC 102 (End) CSIC104
(End)

6.7000

7.1500

6.1000

6.3000

Re. CSIC100 (End)

7.0000

6.2000

7.5500

Re. HSIC 104 (Int + End)
MAIC102 (Int + End) CSIC100 (Int
+ End) CSIC102 (Int + End)
CSIC104 (Int + End) ITPC100 (Int +
End)
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123103052

123103053

123103056

123103060

123103061

123103077

123103080

123103081

123103092

123103101

123103107

123103118

123103129

123103131

123103133

123103136

Hemant Kumar

Arun

Mohit Yadav

Pragya Chaurasia

Anshul

Shubhanshu Kumar
Sah

Raisen Hansdah

Narayanasetty
Meher
Chandrakanth

Vinay Kharb

Malavika Gupta

Swayam Singh

Priya

Anish

Ravi Kumar

Kshitij

Petla Thanmaya
Shriram

"Yeshvinder 7.3500
Surender Kumar 6.9000
Anand Prakash 7.1500
Chandrabhan 6.8500
Chaurasia
Shri Ram 5.9000
Naresh Sah Re. MAIC102 (End) CSIC100 (Int)
Pirthi Hansdah 5.7000
Narayanasetty Venkata 6.5000
Meher Sudhakar
Surender Singh 6.3000
Mukesh Kumar Gupta 9.0000
Rajesh Singh 6.3000
Ram Niwas 7.2000
Suresh Kumar Re. HSIC 104 (Int + End)
Narender 6.5000
Surender Kumar 6.4000
Petla Easwar Prakash Re. CSIC104 (End)
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34 123303001 Surya Kalmuthu | Kalimuthu Karuppiah 6.1000
35 123303002 Neha Roy Nilmoni Roy 6.3000

36 123303003 Aditya Kumar Pankaj Kumar Re. HSIC 102 (Int + End)
MAIC102 (Int + End) CSIC100 (Int

+ End) CSIC102 (Int + End)

CSIC104 (Int + End) ITPC100 (Int +

End)

All efforts have been made to pubiish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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