## National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology II Semester Information Technology examinations May/June 2025

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology II Semester Information Technology examination of this Institute held in May/June 2025 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

## RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects			Code	No.
1	Integral Calculus and Difference Equations				MAIC12
2		for Engineers			HSIC12
3	Digital Sys	tem Design			CSIC12
4	Data Struc				ITPC16
5	Programm	ing using Python			CSIC16
6		ng Graphics (Web Designing	)		CSIC14
7	Thought L	ab.			HSAU21
8		nguage Skills			HSAU18
9	Teachings	s of Gita			HSAU17
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name		SGPA
1	12213006	Aryan Mahla	Anjay		6.5217
2	12213026	Harsh Vardhen Baghel	Devi Ram		6.4348
3	12213149	Chevuri Sai Kiran	Chevuri Santha Rao	Re. MA	IC12 (End
4	12213157	Sahil Dagar	Sanjay Kumar Dagar	Re. HSIC12	(Int + End

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 1 9 AUG 2025

## National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology II Semester Information Technology examinations May/June 2025

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology II Semester Information Technology examination of this Institute held in May/June 2025 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

## RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects			Code	No.
1	Economics	for Engineers		is the	HSIC 102
2	Business S	tudies		,	HSIC 104
3	Integral Ca	lculus and Difference	e Equations		MAIC102
4	Digital Syst	em Design			CSIC100
5	Programmi	ng using Python			CSIC104
6	Data Structures				ITPC100
7	Engineering Graphics (Web Design)				CSIC102
8	Indian Knowledge Systems				HSNC106
9	Teachings of Gita				HSNC107
10	German Language Skills				HSNC109
11	French Language Skills				HSNC108
12	Thought Lab and Practices				HSNC111
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name		SGPA
1	12213154	Shashank Singh	Arvind Singh		5.4000
2	123103001	Devang Meena	Giriraj Prasad Meena		6.3000

Howard

Smout

Rout /19/08/2025

3	123103003	Sabavath Ganesh	Sabavath Tirupathi	7.6500
4	123103006	Pratik Gond	Ganesh Kumar Gond	7,8500
5	123103008	Pradum Agrawal	Vikramajeet Agrawal	Re. CSIC100 (Int + End)
6	123103009	Lanka bhavana	Lanka.narasimha Rao	7.8500
7	123103011	Rishu Ranjan	Randhir Ranjan	5.7000
8	123103012	Kurakula Lenin Kumar	Kurakula Venkataiah	Re. HSIC 102 (End) CSIC104 (End)
9	123103013	Divya	Rajesh	6.7000
10	123103014	Nenavath Sushpal	Nenavath Ramesh	7.1500
11	123103015	Ingale Srushti Vijayrao	Vijayrao	6.1000
12	123103016	Shilpa Singh Narnoliya	Rajesh Singh	6.3000
13	123103022	Aman Kumar Sharma	Birendra Sharma	Re. CSIC100 (End)
14	123103024	- Hardik	Sanjay Kumar	7,0000
15	123103035	Bembade Tejas Baban	Baban	6.2000
16	123103036	6 Aditya Raj	Shailendra Kumar	7.5500
17	123103049	Pankaj	Satvir Singh	Re. HSIC 104 (Int + End) MAIC102 (Int + End) CSIC100 (Int + End) CSIC102 (Int + End) CSIC104 (Int + End) ITPC100 (Int + End)

Moha

Jund

Rot \$ 19/08/2025

18	123103052	Hemant Kumar	Yeshvinder	7.3500
19	123103053	Arun	Surender Kumar	6.9000
20	123103056	Mohit Yadav	Anand Prakash	7.1500
21	123103060	Pragya Chaurasia	Chandrabhan Chaurasia	6.8500
22	123103061	Anshul	Shri Ram	5.9000
23	123103077	Shubhanshu Kuma Sah	Naresh Sah	Re. MAIC102 (End) CSIC100 (Int)
24	123103080	Raisen Hansdah	Pirthi Hansdah	5.7000
25	123103081	Narayanasetty Meher Chandrakanth	Narayanasetty Venkata Meher Sudhakar	6.5000
26	123103092	Vinay Kharb	Surender Singh	6.3000
27	123103101	Malavika Gupta	Mukesh Kumar Gupta	9.0000
28	123103107	Swayam Singh	Rajesh Singh	6.3000
29	123103118	Priya	Ram Niwas	7.2000
30	123103129	Anish	Suresh Kumar	Re. HSIC 104 (Int + End)
31	123103131	Ravi Kumar	Narender	6.5000
32	123103133	Kshitij	Surender Kumar	6.4000
33	1231 <mark>0</mark> 3136	Petla Thanmaya Shriram	Petla Easwar Prakash	Re. CSIC104 (End)

Marine

Junt

Rut / 19/08/2025

34	123303001	Surya Kalimuthu	Kalimuthu Karuppiah	6.1000
35	123303002	Neha Roy	Nilmoni Roy	6.3000
36	123303003	Aditya Kumar	Pankaj Kumar	Re. HSIC 102 (Int + End)  MAIC102 (Int + End) CSIC100 (Int + End) CSIC102 (Int + End)  CSIC104 (Int + End) ITPC100 (Int + End)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date:

11 9 AUG 2025